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Bangladesh Shipping Corporation
St!tement of Finrnciil Posltlon

As rt 3l Decmber.20l8
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Bangladesh ShiPPing CorPoration

Ststement ofProlitor Loss ard Other Comprehensive Income

Operating ExP.nses
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Bangladesh Shipping
Statement of Cash Flows
For the year ended 31th

Corporation
(Direct Method)
Decmber,2O18

Cash flows from operating acUvities:
Cash Received iiom Customers,and Others
Dir€lence in Exchange Gains
Cash Paid lo Supptie.s snd Ernptoyees

Cash G€nerated from Op€laflon

Pnor Y€ar Adjust nent

Net cash providect from/ (ussd tn) oporaflng activrfles

Cash flows trom lnvestments activlfles:
Sale of Propedy, ptant& Equipmont
Purchase of Property, ptanl & Equipmen!
N6t cash provided from(ussd tn) tnvesflng activtfles

Cash ftows from ftnanctng activifles:
Long tem loan lncrcaEe/(decrease)
Shori ienn loan tncrcase/(decrsase)

Net cash providod from(usec, in) financing .cflviti€s

Net lnc.esso/Decrease in Cash and Cash Equivatents
Cash and Cash Equrvalenis at Beginning oi the year -

Cash and Cash Equivatents.t End of the y€ar

Net Operating Cash Ftow p€rshare

Execulive Director (Financo)
'/#

| 5E3,264 604 ll 455564S1,4 II g.,.,r, ll I

J (3as si7,7d6)ll (286,6s6 is5)l
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3.00 Propertt,Planl & EquiPnenl

Opening B.l!.ct
ProNn) Planl & [quLPnrcnt

Addilion duriirg llre Pciiod

DsposxlDu rgrhe Penod

(B) .\c.troulated DePrcti!li0n
Opennrg Brlnnce
Prol.nr. Plinr & hquiPnr'nr

!rc.r i02 ve$ekl

Chngcd du og lhe Pcriod

Disposal Drriirg the Period

Closing Aalancc

\rritco do$n v!luc (A_B)

*****Details shoBn in Anne\ure-A.

4,958.262.201
104.191.089

5.26r,656'2r'l5,364,690.406
,t.1t8,127,528

,,503,01r,934

-r'5oflt],f1. - 

64.dro 406

4:14,5i1,213 283.597,111
81.671,18t

310.271.893

73.552 487

73,552'481
Li04 210)

,13,1.553.211

- 

4 sto.ti7.l74

435.05?,,lrl

s08.105.720

5.00 C.pilat $ork-in -Progrt3s

Nlarine workshol Prorecl

InnaL!rrionolE!ectricalsubstalion

5.02 86,266.111

5.03
I L8l 661

3r.rl?.rv,

41.681.510

r,rs1,;62

5.02 43,6E3,510
42,,582.82-l

41.681.510

- 

46-a65.172

,13,683,510

Addition Duine ihe lr.nod

Transld ro Non Curenl AscG

Nlarine $orkshoP l'roic.t

Addilion Dlring tlre Period

T6nsLr to Buildrng (varine \\orkshop)

lnst,llationof EleLt.ic!lSuh Si!tion

^ddnion 
Dtrrilg the l'erod

Tntniler 1o ).lon CuF.nt A$ds

Deck and Enein.. Els.trc. Sallon Slores

!(ock oi\1aane woI(shoP

5.01

5.04 3,181,662

- 

r-18r.662

- 

r.18r.662

3,121.127

6.00 2.851.41i

10.150.702
199.916

12,152,59l]

2 ?ar,92l
l5,l?5.179
10.150.701

l99.Sl6
12.152,599

I 871.01'r
Jit.307.661
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7.00 short-Term Inreslmeol (rDR)
i Agrxni Bank Lrd ((uhaBranch)
2 Agrlni Bank Lrd (EPZ Branch)

J Agrlni Bank Lrd (EPZBraoch)
il Asrani Bank Lld (Pon Brimh)
5 Basic Bank Ltd (.,trbrlee Rold Bdnch)
6 Basic tsank Lld (Khalunsons Road Branch)

7 Filn secu.ily klami Barl Ltd (Halishahar ura0ch)

8 l tr r \c u \ J." BJr t l ro '(l.rdo,d .l
9 Iinsl Securilr- Islxnn Banl Lld (Kadonnali Branch)

l0 Fnsr sccurir!'lslam Bank Ltd (Probortil tsiandil
ll l.n.t. Bark Ltd (Asadgonl Branch)

t2 JanaE Bank Lld (Cil) Coaonlron BBnch)
l.l Janara BaDl Lld (De{anhar tsranch)

l1 NRBB! ( rd(CE( \1ooa
l5 NRB Globrl Bdnk lld.(.lubilcc Road BraDchl

l6 NRts 6lobal B.nk hd.(Nairabad B6ich)
l7 NRBC Bank ltd (Botdighn PaarBmnchl
lE Rupali BaDk l.id (Nun Huo

l9 Rup.Lr Bank Lrd (Agrabad Bratr.h)

20 SBAC Ban[ Lld (Agrdbld Brm!]r)
2l SBAC Bonli Lld (Nasrab Brlnch)
22 UCBL Lrd {Kadonxali Brdnch)

2.1 Lrtrion Bark Ltd (De$rn BrzarBraich)
2l lloron Bank Lrd lDt Roxd ll..och)
25 \RBC Badk lld (BotdlehtPaar Bmnch)

2r0 il00 000

255.000.000

60.0011.000

r98.2i0.000

21.1.526.621

20,000.000
182,t5.1.791

10,000,000

1.009.,12r

,110.000.000

753,857

601.250,0!0

2.1.t26,621
20,1100 0rl0

75.015.000

5.r51.r96

3.9ss.9s8.82l) ___1?1!J5!&L

8.00 Trade Receiubhs
Op.ning Bal{n(e
Addnion dunnglhele.r

Rcallzed duringtlre ].ar

166,30'1,95'l

350,615,?8r

516,920,735
(221 ,161,053)

_______22!,1!!,!!L

9.01 18,843,9?3
9,02

21-649A25

9.01.0t 8,t67,885
e.01.02 _______-.1!i!E!q-

________-1!,!43J2:L

5,529,058
r,384,?90

903,639
350,398

8.167.88s

2,670,415
8,005.574

72,638,631

705,896,453

778.535,084
(6t2,230,i30)
166.J0,1.954

9,00 
^dvanc$, 

DeDosits & Pre-Dr}ments

OlheiAdunccs

9.01.01 EmDloYccs
Ofice6 & SI.ff(Shore)
Oftlce6 & Slai (Aloat)

llousd Burlding Loan

9.01.02 Other Adranc$
N1&ste6 ConrrclAccount
Ad!.nce to Suppher
Adlance l.com. Td (Emplolee)

21.611.788
5.805.,r52

__ !!J424_

6,569.165

192,246

:150,398

3_0.11.7r,

2,630.4t5
t3.961),57,1

F.anca Srareme.t 2018/15



9.02

Advance hcoDE 1a\ (Emp oysel

liranlirg Mach,ne Deponls

Addinotr duriDg lhe period

Rcall?ed duringrire penod

lnsu.anceClaims- not Ier admified

Cash,nd (hsh Equiyal.nrs

Shon Tem Deponl {Lo.r Cutren!\)
Dnid.id  c!ounr
Ctrne A..ou n 1t,r..l(r rcn.\ I
Olh.r Depos lr

FoEien CMcnc! (Ctrrcnl Accou.rs)

11,960,57,1

__!0{]6J!L
120,408

____i!96!5L

______]-6!9q9!L

120.408

10.00

t0.0t

10.02

11.00

11.02

10.01

I0.02 l],l7t.91l
l1l u6l,6l I
2A,272.0A0

t90.l2l77r_ __a5lJx,u-t

lt9199,992
rJ.:160,772

11,602,60t

321.092.192

-________-__q!ffJ!5-

32,1.092.192

324.092.492

419.499.992

324.092.492

___________El2i!E___lul2f22-

8160.772

8,160,772

9.1:t,0 t9

_____!:{!Jt,

It.0r
1t.02

624,157

530.953.287

lt,i08
57,t25
17.172

i2.1.,100

___ __!2!e

11.02.02 340,922,933
I t,02,03 21.414 7A)11.02.0,t 8,5j2,2 i8
I t,02,05 2.5j8 91611.02.06 151.50,1993

_ _ _51!,95!J!r

t:t_5t0.:1he

D0.629
57,125
1117)

t21,.t00

_ _ _ __u6,i:r

18,9t1.97t
11.1112A2
q.9li tll
t,i58,9.t6

lls)q4iR
- _ _ _I2!itr!!L

736,529

r20.773,840

11.02.02 Shori Term Deposit ( Locs I CurrencvlAg rBank Ld. Acrabrd Btrch. A/co)doo 7gso4J J05.591.r78Agrar Bok ' rd.. Khjtna Brancn, A,c:360004lb
ABranr Bdnt Lro pon Brdn(. A,. loOOoOJ2/Ol , ,:: :]:
Dho[a Banl Lrd Anoe^i .Br l]027l50o00no,o ',1i'.-:::
Dharo Btuk Lrd. ro,eisn Frcn.nBe B, 020.1Eoa;ooot682 lii i]lDhcka Banl ttd toEier Ey(htuse Br 02OltjOO0O00l6s4 ;;:;:j
unaro tstuk Lld. fore:en I rcnanse Br O20.lt5OOO(]00|?oR . i::',;:
E6,ern BMk I ld. Khutna BEnch Arc: )00I O4O0OI J I ' .'" i1".:t6rm Bank I rd.. Aglabdd Btuch a,/c: tr0a000oaoo ,"i.;i;

Financial Slatemef 12ol8/14

2.6',12,26A

21,658

rr,l |.722
511,211
716.198

2,r6t,269

361,0i4
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FUnJI Banr Lrd BsC M,$ a . roa

{\ond,_ 
Bji^ ro.. D, d^d A,r.i . . ,OOOU,oll,rorur, ddt I,d ot^,9,.,,.,, 
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.,oorl\kr dJJ h dcreo aa1. '.t. o*Jb* ,,", .,.. \ . 0.,t._.?r 0

I1,02,05 OrherDeDosiis
a unonr toir Re,!tr ine Depo\(\
pod Deno\B ,Khutna

11,02,06 foreign Cuiien$ tCuftcnr Accuunr\r
HraL Srneapore

IISBC SiDCapore, Dornrcnr
HSBC Snigapore (Fecder)- Donnenr
Fupa i Bant Kirttr partrlrn.Dormer
\onrtr Ea/ L Lrd CJtturrd lnd,.F Dornrenr

340,9229jF

8.116,716

1,)49,102

2,78.r,7t l

2,r56.598

6.90t.596

21,111,202

721

8.702
8 40i.862

130.t I I

272.7t8

2,.t61.8r.1
178.517

876
91267

2,67) t78
520.197
59,616

t75,.155
i1,s80,621

517,706
J8.92J,971

2,785,i79

3,116.716

1,219 40)
2.78,1,7t1

2.i56.598

6,90t,596
11,lt4,201

3..136 toi
i:10.1 I l
272.118

l78,Jt7

37,706

207,.r85

a,ss:,zlt

56!,778
ll.3l)
14.122

25.,ltn
57 ).217
49.6A6

t,013,226

82,362
t22.6,r7

.1.022

l.l,5il
lll,12t

5,77.1.i12

r82.9r8
l.l t0.6: I

,!7,,185
,,911.273

2l l.6tl
I I?

25,,130

328,600

r00,000

82.16:
122.6S7

3.02:

il:l .121

t8t2,9t8
t, l]0,621

2,5s8.936

8,552.219

397,321

I6I,6I5

r49.550,738

t..129,.157

150.666

l tJ.9,1l

6:. t9.l
t 5 t.5ar.1.998

597.12i
r.961,6t5

2.558,9J6

J9,975.i93

1.429,457

350,666

I t,941

Financial Statement 2OiB/15
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12.00 Share Caphat

]\uthoriscd CnDiist

I.0(r0.000.000 O.drnI] lh .s!t.tk tt) earll

l$ued,5ubsrribed .nd pnid, up (,!pilct

10.000.0U0 Ord naa Shires otTk t0 eich
62,740,000 Ordrnr_a Sharcs o,.T! t0each
5l,452,000Ord1dar) Sharesot ik l0 clch
I6.l4i 0,10 OrdnraD Sh&es oaT[.l1) cach
rull) pald-up as Bontrs ShaEs (For ihc )ear:zl]t6l

I3.00 Sh.re Prcnrium

1r.00 CapiialR$.rre

Adiuned ln yeff, t982-8.1
Valuarion ol dlnaled.Dd nrp.undeit Vesseh, Vrc{tsvaro6 ard rpa(
E\cqs ol6ses oler liahiLlies ol.Bansladesh
varua(tun otnorcs recei!cd ar rhe rtme otJetivc^ otve\srls
E\.esolisers orer ltabi trres ar BS(.s Jnnnatr!n
wo shooO0 incorpomrion otrhe sanrc rn the books o,.theCoDorari

Proln,r(Lo$)otr !ate otii\ed a$els

I5.00 Long Tero Losns
15,01 Ove6e6 E.ooomtc Co-.pe(tion Fund..hpm
l5.tr2 BanetatestrCovemnrenrl_orn
15,01 Ooli r,orn -VaiD. $rS \Jode.ntTalrlr
15.0,1 ahlD.ss Coo.esiori L.ai( Six Vesrkl

l0-000.000 nnn

627.,100,1r00
200,000.000

1.s25.350.400 1.5)5.150.dr)0

215,0r13.478

97,050,2.10

29.198.901

10,835,21I

s,5 t2,6t6

(t61,1311,100)

_____1,!!l:!!!.!!L

2t5.0,11.173
97,0i0.240

19.198,902

10,815,21I

5.5 t2.6t6
4,.l]5,906

t00.t95
(t61.|]0,.100)
(86,4118.'l6l)

17.922,518

_- _ _i!!!!!J!l
I1,922.538

516,003.698

i0r.200.000
78,t37.575

.1,ti7.900.000

516.001.a98
t01.200,000

78.417.515

_-_-__111&JAL

l5.0lO\erseasEcononric(,o{Ier{tiont..und.ndBD(;o\t,toann(rcsh.strsincetongrime.
To buy 0.1(lour)veseh tor Bansladesh ShinDrnsaolpomron (8SC) teer, a loar agreenrnl;faoounr 0gtDincr brtrroD).enequilarenrroBDr 60oicoresassignedonro/o.ji alhs$(n,Eu., 

", 
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'jnre,ennre{as275%.Asperacovrordcrordare{i:2o!r9errheanounrorsor",.,i,i..roi,,Ji..,,.","...0,","sHAREs,rheitsrorrt,.cayablct!.naoiounrtrBDrs:1.6..4.1.698ony 

"sc 
p",,r i" ,t,. i""i , .J."..* , ur,I i,5l 29.688 I6 onl\ a: in r.ren p!! nrqnr ot rhe i.td oan raD.rr (io\ r *"r,o"o ,,i. .", --_,, "i]"". ,,;;;;;.,.., ," ,r.rio!r or BaDghdesh !rde D,enio !r:RDr.rAp-.r,,N1scelaneor',Dill60l:daredr:r/09/1990"r",,.^i*",i.-..u".

. rh 
' 
,r.d. , ,o . ,. ..r ,,

r.scheduedrhcroina.",a aD!,,;,",.;i ;;,;;,i)i"Tlill:Hi*Ti i:,ii::i:li:",:ilxl;:lli:]::J'.-"
,nLlAJC,,AS,otr,l9i d ed 09/09,,1!9i ot uninrJ o. Lnran!e ,,nu,, tn ,r" ,Ot,t, ,o"ri 

",..u;;";:;;il il;:, ,, ,..,",.tr tra. ap!.oved ,hal nrcEnorrhe paj_abre roai an,ouirorBDTlk 51.61r,0r.698 0n l n,ar be:",,,.;;_il;" a",,'" 
"

equit!shich\usnrborrEdlonihstnotFrnanccl.orapoturJlBurtre,,nr+rrnm,rror)t,"0n.",.a*,,*n,_*"
.'d ',r,'c.o. I D.trd, .e , .. oe. , pro ,d. . )i] " _,
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I5.02 Th! Loxo aDrouitins 1o Tk lilr.l00.rl00 receiled iior. Bangl.desh covl torp.]-irenrorrelnemenrbeD.rirsotl40einpto\..i
trrred under S.L|Rernemenr sch.nre undenakc b)- manasement in 21]1]t theloan 6ftpay.hlean.r L year erace fertodulh Drere{!r 59; The balaicc hai beeD rem,irtd unpajd sin.c 21]l]2

15.0.1 lhcLoanl.ken,loNEaglrde\h(;rrlcnntrdnn)rth.purposeotNlodenzatonofBSCNla.nrewo s[oD&son5!120t]
Tolxlloa0 anNuirL 1179,j9t,785 TretLr.Df.r.datjve..s d.tudi,rgtJ-earerx!cper!drnd Dr.rcn mre L r9; p.r

IhcloannnruntlDgTkt.llT.900,00llr.cevedlirrrheprocurigotMVBatrglarJo\ralraandMVBanstarsxnrtdhial
l5,0lth!Breol69ninrercnandt5Ye!6Loaop*rodjncLud,qletulrperodtr,durh(prur(rotfn.urn!\\r6srs(ltyc!

Product OilTankc. lnd Three Butk Carre^ capacq- ot19,1]1]1] Dw I ea.hl srlh lhe asisrance otChrnes Concesionat Loin

16,00 Delefed li{biln\ - cr.tuii)
Ope.nrg B!hnce
Prov si.n nra,je dunngrhe \.ar

Pi d !uring rhc !oar

Closing Balance

50,u20,.189

113,r.17.320

81,1,19.1ii02

428,E90r29 495,091 ,62.2
(62,167,102) (117,027,882)

366,12t;t27 31a.06914u

J.705!090 i12.878,r9
(211t7t.8to)_ 121ill:!!!r

- ___12.!!?!i2gr 3,?05,090

1r.00 D.f(rred lirbility - Income T.\
Opctritrg B.l!nre
lireaeDecr.ascol Deliftd ta\ I abrt(\
(losing B!laDCt
*ri'Details shown in Annerure-8.

18,00 Crcdiiors ond ,\..rnHk

O\$ers Cont.lAra
lncome la\- CoilmcloB lrd Srpp re6
Provrsion l!r tsad Bxd DebLs

Denuftage patorent 
^,c 

BPC

Sc.uriryDeposns Rocerved

Serrce chalee (r\dverltrement)

Unohinred drv dend

P.oi6r.n 14. Exper:c

18.0t Prorisiotr for Expensc
Salary & Allouan.e.  tloar

Deck lngnr.. ELeclncal& Satooi
M.d !nl E\pense(Afla.r)

Fleer aoDnnunl!.rion

opehrnghl].Dscs
Porr Lighl Canal Custon

ProvEion lor Bad D.bls (AgeorsC/A)

Pro!islon lorAad Dehts (Tradc Recenrbles)
Chafl PnbLl.ations

1.568.657

L8l.;r26 655

2,092,861

r8,9i1.r12
7,1,t1,1

1,1,.110,.178

92.,121.251

1,29t,077

250

l1,t1l6
27,0,r5,605

18,01 215,912,t28

15,0.r8.882

8|.706

92,r07,3.11

466,61r

2l!.808

rr.045.605

2il,,1ts r02

407.364,536

2,i00.000

2.:66 7lt

2,2t5,017

1,800.000

2,769.r17

2 t,500,0011

817.57i)

1.,120.i88

I,!r45,306

811.265

81,25 t,181

r6,204,625

2.769,117

F nancla Statemen!2o13/17
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ve$elRepan & SD.et l,ces

Olll.c Cctrerat E\perjei

19,00 lnrercsl otr I_ong t.erm Lo,n{
B!netad.slr (;!rcnnnenr
liter.sr.n B ..rlar
fhr I \e^.a\ Lluonr I (o lpcnlll Ftrrd td.i ,l /nc \lnr(stop nrodum zdft.n

20.00 lncone T{x t,rorisnnr
Opcning Batrnce
Purir.D nrade durns rhe)eir

Patd durtDg rherc.r

15,000,000
.r8.000,000

8.s36,470

.t,1.88i

_ _ :!!fi4?8 _____]!l4!l!,

,1,607,880

r20.000

t2.a)a

9t.t12.000

___M,!2!.!?L

38.752.000

ll!,1r26.,10.1

3t,109,i0t
_ ___rL68ri!5

Dt t0:l.20too
ll.r2h rr I rr,

89.l0rJ.5.to

I1.119.1,661

t:t.I03,:01

___15!!t2:!1' ____-]2!4r,2!L

F nancrat Stalemen!2010/18
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(2018,19) (20r7,r8)

10t,399.151

{20r8-19) (20r7-18)

111,i35,66?
2!.00 Freight Revenue

Tifre Chn *_(B loivjath dnd B Sammrld

22.00 Servi.e Rercnue
Addts Connnission

Ser!ice Chxr-E4

Benhine I{lChl Ch.re.s

Ollrer OPeraling iiconre

45-l2l.4ll 61,555.711 l9?6351i1229.827'51800

rrr 4r? ?84 68.801.?67 ll2+6-167.85 27.105.196 00

2.089.682 111i922.00

50 000 50000 00

- 
ror.inn,rn lj0.J5-,.rq8 52lojb2Jl'l 5'.llzqJJ

1i.1,,156.157

1,12217604.00

305,399,2s3 131,3t5,56?

2J.00 Fleet ExPenses (Direct)

 1lo.l Salary- dnd Allo\larces

Fuel, Oiltrnd \\rlrer

Deck and Engift E\Penss

FLcet co ,nunic.rioD

Operari.e suidrics

Pon. Canal .nd Cusrom du$

Vessel RePats & Su^e)-Fees

Vicluilliisexpeiscs

8,1.387.90,1

t0.1.260.922

20 952.116

11,021.198

4,103.016

1.329,10'

2.618.225

1.901.130

t5,92r,02.1

6.811.155

li.2i7.95li
1,925.711

918.689

1.804.436

r5.20r.962

57,611.192

5.932.4:15

16365131.3

12648112 68

6111598

2578623.56

510765

2242962.18

50i399.62

22612900.11

l488i6l

11 ,',161 ,119.t)t)

19.626.09t.00

i.t64.020 uil

609.896 00

371.170.00

691.8?5 00

1.164.Ii58.00

12,210,963.00

2,t86.1I 00

2{.00 Fleet Expense(lndi.e.l)
Salary"and Allowa.ces

vat Expenses (opconng l
Chrn and Pulicalions

ShiP deli!ery ExPense

25.00 Other Incone
Gain on saleofoldVe$el
Gain on sale ofMotor Velicle

Bond Money Afloat

Difference in bichanse

Intelest income

Misc. Re.eipt_ Scnp, T€nder, Bond Monev I

Renl Rales incone

3.288.950

9.212.3ri9

l.l97.li6

5.063.586.27

r00.000 00

9,1.11I

141.106,150

116,4i0

.19,209.022 00

25,255 00

679.798.26

?.191.00

t6ll2
6?9198.26

l{91

lEt98l l8
9)1267

121.594,199

1,925,067

2.i.15,61? 106017.5{

515225.00

:1000000

5060i86.90

100000 00

65000000.00

45610.011

16700621.0!

461399

8?,000,769 83,023,016181,664,818 1?E,9

26?.991.293

190.263.20,1

-- ,5,r35J45 
',$ra,6t? 

s,5lr,rt8.6, 461$

FinanciaL stalements-2018i22
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26.00 Adminhtrxti!c Erpenses
OlI.e ecnera e\lenscs

BSC airireArD.cLehralion
Crliuiq lrd I\o\idcnr [unr]
lnsur ce - sh.re freir
Sales Ito.rotion
Shrrce\penses

DcpEci.rion (Anie\utu A)

27.00 Finatrcial Erpenses
lnle.esr oD -Bangllldesh Covemnrenr
lnrcrenon,\,ari,re worlishop Nlodenrizattor

21.156.807 1.600.000 t0705162

tt6.146,812

t81.000

220.7t I
.14J.101.823

297,915

8.8i1_200

l.t5l.ttl

l5 t.157.421

?8.000

208,1t5

66.221.111

l02, tEl
1.463.159

10,0 t8_869

ri0 t:t79t7 66

16t000.00

8?5r.00
2i000000

9526.15.,15

8221679 51

1t25 00

i 1.000

16.740

]4.221111

r02.183

It6.055
r0.01l.l2l

234,61s,714 231,056,184 iX;Ol,err 98,115,170

2.5E0.000

1.989.869

18,6i7.650

1290000

99493172

2.580.000

r.989.135
lnterest Oi Banglar Joyiartu

23,207,519 4,569,435 2,28r,915 2,281,500

F nanc ar Slatemenrs-2018/23



Earning Per Share (EpS)
r37.011 0tl t07,174.257 61594450.95

t52,535.040

0.40

Nu,nber ofordlDxN sharcs dL t52.ili0+0 Ii25:lio.1o
Earning Per Share

80.848.029
IJ2.535.0,10

0.70

Net Asset Value P€r Share (NAVPS)
14,674,A97,256 10.247,345,854
(6,403,957.007) (2.069.575649r

8,210,940,249 E.t77.770.20s
\u (. o o,. '.. h..1,-' ,:ir,,rr0 -lt:--nt,r-

0.5.]

54.22 53.61

i2 \et OperAting Cash Ilols Per Shx.e (NOCtrpSl
Nct Cash Inilow, (Ourfo$) 21.1,5.10.9,19

Numbcroiordinary\haresd, t52.515_0.10 tj2,535.040
\el OpcDling( H\h lto$.. L.1 

- 
tll

F nanc a Siatemenls-2o18/2:1

N€tAssetV{lue Per Shrre

I68,978,629

- )

Amount ln Trka

HalfYear
2018-19

HalfYear
2017-t8

October,20l8

D€cmber.l8

October,20l7 to
Decmber,lT



ArnexuR-B

Bangladesh ShiPPing Corpomtion
Delerred Tax

for the year ended 3lDecmb€r, 20'18

Def.tetl tax .ssetu/liabilitJ_ recogniztd in acNrdance *ilh lhe Pro!Lion ol BAS_12' i5 arrired xs follorv!

,\t l0 Dccmbc..20I8

Propen)-, pla.l & .quiPm€m (Excepl la'dl

Liabrl ! ro EmPlo)ecs(Gratuil))

\tl rtmpoorr Di tretr.es

Deferred f d Lirbilil)/\s5e'

Propen!, planr & eqtrrpnlenl {Eicepl land)

Liabil(!to E rPLot.es (Oraru r_r

\.tTemPortrrl Diirerencts

Dcferred l {r Liabilil!/lssets

71,552.rt7

19,781,500

9J.331,917 192.268.666

145,602,810

98,93,r,?19

24.7J1.680

80.8ri,216

30,197,551

18,717.166

8r LJ9 802 r11,027,882

r.15,93i,J76 262,610,692 6.695,116

25%

29.173329

F nan.a statemeils 2018/27


